
U.S. Senator
Jean Carnahan - DEM
Jim Talent - REP
Tamara A. Millay - LIB
Daniel (Digger) Romano - GRN
State Auditor
Claire McCaskill - DEM
Al Hanson - REP
Arnold J. Trembley - LIB
Fred Kennell - GRN
U. S. Representative - 4th District
Ike Skelton - DEM
James A. (Jim) Noland - REP
Daniel Roy Nelson - LIB
State Representative Dist. (146)
Tamara Gann - DEM
Randy Angst - REP
State Representative Dist. (148)
Bill L. Ransdall - DEM
Grant Warren - LIB
Associate Circuit Judge Divsion 3
& Probate
Greg Kays - REP
Associate Circuit Judge Division 4
Christine Hutson - DEM
Larry Winfrey Jr. - REP
Presiding Commissioner
Lowell Morgan - DEM
Duane Burris - REP
Clerk of the Circuit Court
Albert (AL) Folds - DEM
Wanda Tyre - REP
Clerk of the County Commission
Glenda Mott - REP
Recorder of Deeds
Lynn Stowe - REP
Prosecuting Attorney
Jon Morris - REP
Collector of Revenue
Betty Vlach - DEM
Steve Pickering - REP
County Treasurer
Jean Cook - REP
Constitutional Amendment No.1
YES
NO
Constitutional Amendment No.2
YES
NO

November 5, 2002 General Election
              Laclede County Official Results
                    Total Votes - All Races
        Votes Cast - Certified November 7, 2002
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70
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4866

227
108
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3227
7576

4406
6434

6775
3851

175

2143
8568

3
0

8986

4845
4821

4207
5491

3059
7758

5522
5234

9134

9283

9176

8941

6136
3879

3227
6782

Constitutional Amendment No.3
YES
NO
Constitutional Amendment No.4
YES
NO
Constitutional Convention
YES
NO
Proposition A
YES
NO
Retain Supreme Court Judge
Stith
YES
NO
Retain Appeals Court Judge
Rahmeyer
YES
NO
Laclede County Wide Question
YES
NO
Joel E. Barber C-5 School Question
YES
NO

5910
3184

6019
3190

4318
6345

2403
7244

706
583

4856
5526


